Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1721GE23 R1120 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-1721GE23 R1120
M4410C/L
Small linear thermoelectric Actuator
APPLICATION
The M4410C/L Small Linear Thermoelectric Actuators are
used in room and zone applications for time-controlled two-
point regulation of heating and cooling systems such as fan

DIMENSIONS
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Overview
48.4 / 56* 44.3
53
.0
50
.3
 /
50
.7
*
7*VERSIONS WITH
AUXILIARY SWITCH
EXTRUDED
FUNCTION
DISPLAY
Order number Function Description Supply voltage
M4410C4500 Normally Closed stem extends
24 VAC/DCM4410C4000 Normally Open stem retracts
M4410C4540 Normally Closed stem extends, with auxiliary switch
M4410L4500 Normally Closed stem extends
230 VACM4410L4000 Normally Open stem retracts
M4410L4540 Normally Closed stem extends, with auxiliary switch
For more information
homecomfort.resideo.com/europe
Manufactured for
and on behalf of